GPSS Finance and Budget Committee Meeting
January 31,2020
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
GPSS Offices, HUB 314

Agenda

Call to Order
a. Approval of Agenda
b. Approval of Minutes

. Special Allocations Presentation
Stage Notes - Mamma Mia! Stage Notes Spring
Musical

. Special Allocations Presentation
Bioscience Careers - Adam Ruben

. Special Allocations Presentation
Indonesian Student Association - Karaton 2020

. Announcements:;

. Adjourn

11:30

11:35

1:45

12:05

12:25
12:30



