GPSS Finance and Budget Committee Meeting

January 31, 2020

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

GPSS Offices, HUB 314

Agenda

1.	Call to Order	11:30
	a. Approval of Agenda	
	b. Approval of Minutes	
2.	Special Allocations Presentation Stage Notes - Mamma Mia! Stage Notes Spring Musical	11:35
3.	Special Allocations Presentation Bioscience Careers - Adam Ruben	11:45
4.	Special Allocations Presentation Indonesian Student Association - Karaton 2020	12:05
5.	Announcements:	12:25
6.	Adjourn	12:30